
HOLIDAY SHOW 2023 Line Up

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 16th @ 4:30 PM
# CLASS/ROUTINE PROGRAM TITLE

1 Opening Number (CL 3) That Christmas Morning Feeling

2 Choreography CL 1,2 w/ Kristin Whoville

3 HIgh Fives Tues. 7:15 w/ Amanda Candy Cane Lane

4 Creative Dance Sat. 11:00 w/ Amanda Cowboy Christmas

5 Ballet (CL 3) Thurs. 7:15 w/ Chandler Sleigh Ride

6 Fab Fives Tues. 5:15 w/ Pam Holiday Twist

7 Intro to Dance Sat. 8:00 w/ Amanda Santa Claus is Coming to Town

8 Tap Green Wed. 4:15 w/ Suzy Holly Jolly Christmas

9 Creative Dance Mon. 3:15 w/ Sarah Roe & Thurs. 3:15 w/ Amanda When Santa Claus Gets Your Letter

10 8-9 yr. old, A-L Sat. 12:30 w/ Heather Jolly to the Core

11 Intro to Dance Tues. 5:15 w/ Elizabeth Elves Just Wanna Have Fun

12 Youth Ensemble Mon. 8:15 w/ CJ Swingin' Santa

13 Acro Elite Feliz Navidad

14 Hippity Hop Sat. 9:00 w/ Triniti A Trolls Holiday

15 Jr. Element Fri. 5:30 w/ Elisa Xmas in the Stix

16 6-7 yr. old, A-L GROUP 1 Sat. 12:30 w/ Courtney Marshmallow World

17 Dance Basics Tues. 6:15 w/ Amanda I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas

18 Closing Number (CL 3) Christmas Without You

19 FINALE Parade of Dancers

Revised 11/18/23



HOLIDAY SHOW 2023 Line Up

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 16th @ 7:00 PM
# CLASS/ROUTINE PROGRAM TITLE

1 Opening Number (CL 3) That Christmas Morning Feeling

2 Choreography CL 1,2 w/ Kristin Whoville

3 High Fives Tues. 7:15 w/ Amanda Candy Cane Lane

4 Dance Basics Fri. 6:30 w/ Courtney I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas

5 Ballet CL 3 Thurs. 8:15 w/ Chandler Sleigh Ride

6 Funky Fives Wed. 7:15 w/ Triniti Frosty

7 Dance Basics Mon. 6:15 w/ Nicole Here Come the Reindeer

8 Acro Elite Sat. 8:00 w/ Kristin Feliz Navidad

9 Creative Dance Mon. 5:15 w/ Nicole When Santa Claus Gets Your Letter

10 6-7 yr. old, A-L GROUP 2 Sat. 12:30 w/ Courtney Marshmallow World

11 Intro to Dance Sat. 11:00 w/ Triniti Santa Claus is Coming to Town

12 Fifth Element Wed. 8:15 w/ Kelly Toy Soldier

13 Mini Ensemble Tues. 5:15 w/ CJ Santa's Got a Hot Rod

14 Hippity Hop Fri. 5:30 w/ Triniti A Trolls Holiday

15 10-12 yr./Teen Sat. 12:30 w/ Triniti Hang Your Hat on my Christmas Tree

16 Tap Green Wed. 4:15 w/ Suzy Holly Jolly Christmas

17 Creative Dance Tues. 5:15 w/ Amanda Must be Santa

18 Fab Fives Tues. 5:15 w/ Pam Holiday Twist

19 Intro to Dance Mon. 4:15 w/ Sarah Roe & Thurs. 3:15 w/ Triniti Elves Just Wanna Have Fun

20 Closing Number (CL 3) Christmas Without You

21 FINALE Parade of Dancers

Revised 11/18/23



HOLIDAY SHOW 2023 Line Up

SUNDAY, DECEMEBER 17th @ 4:30 PM
# CLASS/ROUTINE PROGRAM TITLE

1 Opening Number (CL 3) That Christmas Morning Feeling

2 Youth Ensemble Mon. 8:15 w/ CJ Swingin' Santa

3 Fab Fives Thurs. 5:15 w/ Pam Christmas Boogie

4 Creative Dance Wed. 10:30 w/ Gladys Must be Santa

5 Ballet CL 3 Thurs. 8:15 w/ Chandler Sleigh Ride

6 8-9 yr. old, M-Z GROUP 1 Sat. 1:30 w/ Heather Jolly to the Core

7 Intro to Dance Tues. 9:30 w/ Amanda & Wed. 9:30 w/ Gladys Santa Claus is Coming to Town

8 Jr. Element Fri. 5:30 w/ Elisa Xmas in the Stix

9 Tap Purple Wed. 6:15 w/ Suzy Baby Please Come Home

10 Hippity Hop Thurs. 4:15 w/ Amanda Christmas Soul

11 Funky Fives Wed. 7:15 w/ Triniti Frosty

12 Dance Basics Wed. 4:15 w/ Nicole Here Come the Reindeer

13 Acro Ensemble Tues. 8:15 w/ Kristin Once Upon a December

14 High Fives Tues. 7:15 w/ Amanda Christmas Tree Farm

15 Creative Dance Fri. 5:30 w/ Courtney Cowboy Christmas

16 6-7 yr. old, M-Z GROUP 1 Sat. 1:30 w/ Courtney Marshmallow World

17 Dance Basics Sat. 8:00 w/ Triniti I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas

18 Choreography CL 1,2 w/ Kristin Whoville

19 Closing Number (CL 3) Christmas Without You

20 FINALE Parade of Dancers

Revised 11/18/23



HOLIDAY SHOW 2023 Line Up

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 17th @ 7:00 PM
# CLASS/ROUTINE PROGRAM TITLE

1 Opening Number (CL 3) That Christmas Morning Feeling

2 Choreography CL 1,2 w/ Kristin Whoville

3 High Fives Tues. 7:15 w/ Amanda Christmas Tree Farm

4 Dance Basics Thurs. 4:15 w/ Pam Here Come the Reindeer

5 Ballet CL 3 Thurs. 8:15 w/ Chandler Sleigh Ride

6 8-9 yr. old, M-Z GROUP 2 Sat. 1:30 w/ Heather Jolly to the Core

7 Creative Dance Thurs. 9:30 w/ Amanda Must be Santa

8 Fifth Element Wed. 8:15 w/ Kelly Toy Soldier

9 6-7 yr. old, M-Z GROUP 2 Sat. 1:30 w/ Courtney Marshmallow World

10 Intro to Dance Tues. 4:15 w/ Amanda Santa Claus is Coming to Town

11 Tap Purple Wed. 6:15 w/ Suzy Baby Please Come Home

12 Hippity Hop Mon. 4:15 & Wed. 3:15 w/ Triniti Christmas Soul

13 Mini Ensemble Tues. 5:15 w/ CJ Santa's Got a Hot Rod

14 Creative Dance Sat. 9:00 w/ Amanda Cowboy Christmas

15 Acro Ensemble Tues. 8:15 w/ Kristin Once Upon a December

16 Fab Fives Thurs. 5:15 w/ Pam Christmas Boogie

17 Intro to Dance Wed. 6:15 w/ Nicole Elves Just Wanna Have Fun

18 Closing Number (CL 3) Christmas Without You

19 FINALE Parade of Dancers

Revised 11/18/23


